RVG16LG
RVG9
BLACK POWDER
COAT FINISH
RVG7 RVG11 RVG16 RVG25L RVG25 RVG30
DIMENSIONS
W x D x H [in]
MESH
[in]
BULK
Each
BOXED
Single / 1
PROPAK
SKU
PROPAK
Quantity
BULK
Retail Tag
BOXED
Retail Tag
WEIGHT
lbs / Each
  16 x 16 x 6-3/8 1/4 RVGTM16G RVGTM1616G RVGTM1616G06 6 RVGTM16GR RVGTM1616GR 3
  18 x 18 x 7 1/4 RVGTM18G RVGTM1818G RVGTM1818G06 6 RVGTM18GR RVGTM1818GR 3.50
  30 x 30 x 10-1/2 1/4 RVGTM30G RVGTM3030G RVGTM3030G03 3 RVGTM30GR RVGTM3030GR 9.50
MADE IN ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI  //  USA 1110
DIMENSIONS
W x D x H [in]
MESH
[in]
BULK
Each
BOXED
Single / 1
PROPAK
SKU
PROPAK
Quantity
BULK
Retail Tag
BOXED
Retail Tag
WEIGHT
lbs / Each
7 x 7 x 9 5/8 RVG7 RVG77 RVG77-3 3 N/A N/A 1.50
9 x 9 x 5-¾ 5/8 RVG9 RVG99 RVG99-3 3 N/A N/A 2
11 x 11 x 13 5/8 RVG11 RVG1111 RVG1111-3 3 N/A N/A 2.50
16 x 16 x 5 5/8 RVG16 RVG1616 RVG1616-6 6 N/A N/A 3.50
25 x 25 x 6 5/8 RVG25L RVG2525L RVG2525L-3 3 N/A N/A 7
25 x 25 x 12 5/8 RVG25 RVG2525 RVG2525-3 3 N/A N/A 7.50
30 x 30 x 12 5/8 RVG30 RVG3030 RVG3030-3 3 N/A N/A 9
ITEM NUMBER
STAINLESS STEEL  //  ROOF VENTGUARD™
FOR OVERALL DIMENSIONS, ADD 2-1/2” TO THE LENGTH AND WIDTH MEASUREMENTS TO INCLUDE FLANGE.
ADDITIONAL FEATURES LISTED ON PAGE 12.
ANIMAL EXCLUSION  || Roof VentGuard™
HY-GUARD EXCLUSION® PRODUCT GUIDE
ITEM NUMBER
GALVANIZED STEEL  //  TIGHT MESH ROOF VENTGUARD™
ANIMAL EXCLUSION  || Roof VentGuard™
RVGTM30GRVGTM16G RVGTM18G
DIMENSIONS
W x D x H [in]
MESH
[in]
BULK
Each
BOXED
Single / 1
PROPAK
SKU
PROPAK
Quantity
BULK
Retail Tag
BOXED
Retail Tag
WEIGHT
lbs / Each
7 x 7 x 9 5/8 RVG7G RVG77G RVG77-3G 3 N/A N/A 1.50
11 x 11 x 13 5/8 RVG11G RVG1111G RVG1111-3G 3 N/A N/A 2.50
16 x 16 x 4-1/2 5/8 RVG16LG RVG1616LG RVG1616L-6G 6 N/A N/A 2.50
16 x 16 x 7 5/8 RVG16G RVG1616G RVG1616-6G 6 RVG16-GR RVG1616-GR 3.50
25 x 25 x 6 5/8 RVG25LG RVG2525LG RVG2525L-3G 3 N/A N/A 7
25 x 25 x 12 5/8 RVG25G RVG2525G RVG2525-3G 3 N/A N/A 7.50
30 x 30 x 12 5/8 RVG30G RVG3030G RVG3030-3G 3 N/A N/A 9
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER
GALVANIZED STEEL  //  ROOF VENTGUARD™
NEW
FOR OVERALL DIMENSIONS, ADD 2-1/2” TO THE LENGTH AND WIDTH MEASUREMENTS TO INCLUDE FLANGE.
ADDITIONAL FEATURES LISTED ON PAGE 12.
FOR OVERALL DIMENSIONS, ADD 2-1/2” TO THE LENGTH AND WIDTH MEASUREMENTS TO INCLUDE FLANGE.
 ADDITIONAL FEATURES LISTED ON PAGE 12.
RVG16GRVG7G RVG11G RVG25LG RVG25G RVG30G
NEW PRODUCT
ANIMAL EXCLUSION  || Visit Our Learning Center